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Construction of 50 MT Godown with office building at Laimura PACS 

1 Earth work excavation in hard soil within initial lead and ift as 
per the direction of the Engineer-in-charge. 

2 Filling in foundation and plinth with sand well watered and 
rammed,etc. 

Cement concrete (1:3:6) with 4cm size hard granite crusher 
broken metal,etc. 

BOG 

Flyash Brick masonry in cement mortar (1:6) in foundation and 
plinth. 

Superstructure,etc. 
Flyash Brick masonry in cement mortar (1:6) in 

Items 

a Column base 

R.C.C.M-20 using 20 mm and down graded hard granite 
|crusher broken chips,etc. 

b|Plinth band 

c|Column & Beam 

d Lintel 

eChaja/ Roof slab 

|Supplying.fitting & placing uncoated HYSD bar reinforcement 
including all cost & carriage including labour charges,etc. 

CC (1:2:4) With 12mm C.B Chips 

6 mm.thick cement plaster in C.M.(1:4) for ceiling plaster 
|including deep chiping,etc. 
16 mm thick cement plaster in C.M.(1:6) in internal surface of 
|wall,etc. 
12 mm thick cement plaster in C.M.(1:6) in external surface of 
wall,etc. 

12 Supplying fiting &fixing of MS Door & Window including all cost 
of material & Laour charges,etc. 

13 Supplying fiting &fixing of PVC Door including all Cost & labour 
as per direction of E.I.C. (L.S.) 

14 Supplying, fitting and fixing vetrifed tile in dados of size 600mm 
x 600mm of approved make conforming to IS :13755 laid on 12 
mm thick cement mortar (1:3) and filling joints with white 
cement of approved quality including cost of all work all 
materials, taxes, labour, T&P, etc. complete as per direction of 
Engineer-in-charge. 

15 Supplying, fitting and fixing vetrifed tile in floors of size 600mm 
x 600mm of approved make conforming to IS:13765 laid on 20 
mm thick cement mortar (1:4) and filling joints with white 
cement of approved quality including cost of all work all 

materials,taxes, labour, T&P .etc. complete as per direction of 
Engineer-in-charge. 

16 M.S Shutter made out of M.S angle and sheet 

17 Supplying fitting and fixing of M.S Tubular truss & purlin including all 
cost, carriage etc (market rate ) 

Unit 

Cum 

Cum 

Cum 

Cum 

Cum 

Cum 

Cum 

Cum 

Cum 

Cum 

Qntl 

Cum 

Sqm 

Sqm 

Sqm 

Kg 

Each 

Sqm 

Sqm 

Quantity Rate 

Qntl 

65.25 

107.47 

22.75 6406.46 

40.13 6174.87 

8.64 

53.38 6208.20 

5.71 

13.08 

5.12 

8.43 

38.12 

9.87 

0.00 

259.11 

275.61 

442.92 

507.19 

797.58 

4.44 

6606.60 

7069.51 

15450.91 

11109.83 

11507.51 

8828.86 

7538.16 

181.59 

283.54 

Sqm 6.98 1064.09 

216.23 

73.30 

5500.00 

39.56 1064.09 

3600.90 

Amount 

17983.55 

54508.00 

145747.00 

247798.00 

331394.00 

57081.00 

40367.00 

202098.00 

56882.00 

97008.00 

336556.00 

74402.00 

0.00 

73468.00 

95773.00 

58463.00 

0.00 

7427.00 

42095.00 

15988.00 

15.00 12507.10 187607.00 
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19 
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23 

|Manufacturing , supplying(50mmx100mm«5Omm)5mm C channel purlin, 
runner and fender to plinth band (angular )including fabrication and 
fixing in position as directed by engineer in charge 

|Cost, supplying and labour for flxing of anticorrossive zinc aluminium alloy 
painted coloured steel roofing profle sheet of 0.45 mm thick in roof of 
godown including fixing of ridge caps with fasteners of approved 
specifications 

27 

Supplying fitting and fixing of Holding down bolts (600mmx2Omm )& 
base plate of 8 mm thickness including all cost, carriage etc (market 
rate ) 

28 

Finishing walls with waterproofing cement paints 

|Anti termite treatment in foundations , trenches, flooring with 

approved chemicals 

24 Supplying fitting and fixing of Steel ventilator glazed composite with 
M.S grill outside iron frame with glass pairs including supplying and 

|fixing of putty & wire clips, screw & nails & cost of materials (market 
rate) 

|Labour charges for fixing glass strips of depth 0.05m in joints in floor 
including cost of glass per 1 metre 

25 Two coats of enamel painting over one coat of primer to doors 
and windows,etc. 

26 Finishing walls with Oil 'bound cement primer one coat to 
plaster surfaces,etc. 

Two coats of plastic emulsion paint of approved quality to in 
side finishing area,etc. 

Cost of pre cast ventilators and bathrOom door 

Total No. of pages (Enclosed) other than DTCN 

MylOur quoted rate is 

Rs. 

Block Development Oficer 
Tileibani Block 

Total = 

Grand Total = 

al 

pages. 

Tilelbanl Block 

Qntl 

Sqm 

AssistanExecutlve Engineer 

nos. 

Sqm 

Sqm 

Sqm 

Sqm 

Sqm 

Sqm 

Sqm 

nos. 

10.00 

71.80 1007.40 

12.00 97.80 

201.51 

95.40 

Collectot-t 

6.00 

256.05 

563.95 

7935.30 

583.95 

3.60 3380.20 

1.00 

63.03 

112.70 

696.40 

230.45 

Notes:-Contractor should not write anything except quoting of Percentage,Excess/ Less /Equal to the total 
CONDITIONS:-AlI Materials, Labour, Machinaries and Equipments required to complete the work in all respect be 
N.B:-GST,Income Tax,Royalities, Labour Cess as applicable will be deducted from the bill of the Contractor.For all 

77.64 

% Excess over/Less than/Equal to the above tendered amount of 

2illa ParnsJd. D'eogor 

109.75 

1200.00 

Rs 

only(both in figures and words). 

Signature of Contractor 

Addl. Executive officer (Tech ) 
Zilla parishad, Deogarh 

Rs 

79353.00 

Rupees (Twnty five lakhs one thosand one hundred ninety rupees ) only. 

622s 

72331.00 

1174.00 

12701.00 

10752.00 

4178.00 

12169.00 

59007.00 

43785.00 

61894.00 

1200.00 

2501189.55 

2501190 

Kanibr Engineer 
Tllelbani Block 
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